View the WY48 Series here
Enquire about the WY48 Series here
View the Weipu range here
+44 (0)1522 244849
Unit H, Hillcroft Business Park
Whisby Road
Lincoln
LN6 3QT
Live Electronics is dedicated to
providing exceptional service and
Emech components at a
competitive price.
Weipu WY48 Series
Attributes and Product Codes
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
20 plug solder 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TB1
20 plug solder 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TB1-II
20 plug screw 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TB-2
20 plug screw 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TB-II-2
20 plug solder 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TE1
20 plug solder 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TE1-II
20 plug screw 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TE-2
20 plug screw 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TE-II-2
20 plug solder 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TI1
20 plug solder 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TI1-II
20 plug screw 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TI-2
20 plug screw 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TI-II-2
20 plug solder 25A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TU1
20 plug screw 25A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TU-2
20 plug solder 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TV1
20 plug screw 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TV-2
20 plug solder 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TW1
20 plug screw 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20TW-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZB1
20 receptacle solder 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZB1-II
20 receptacle screw 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZB-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZBF1
20 receptacle screw 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZBF-2
20 receptacle screw 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZB-II-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZE1
20 receptacle solder 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZE1-II
20 receptacle screw 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZE-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZEF1
20 receptacle screw 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZEF-2
20 receptacle screw 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZE-II-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZG1
20 receptacle screw 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZG-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZI1
20 receptacle solder 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZI1-II
20 receptacle screw 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZI-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZIF1
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
20 receptacle screw 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZIF-2
20 receptacle screw 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZI-II-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZZ1
20 receptacle screw 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J20ZZ-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TB1
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TB1-II
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TB-2
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TB-II-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TE1
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TE1-II
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TE-2
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TE-II-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TI1
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TI1-II
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TI-2
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TI-II-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TU1
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TU-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TV1
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TV-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TW1
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27TW-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZB1
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZB1-II
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZB-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZBF1
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZBF-2
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZB-II-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZE1
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZE1-II
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZE-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZEF1
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZEF-2
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZE-II-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZG1
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZG-2
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZI1
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZI1-II
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZI-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZIF1
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZIF-2
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZI-II-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZZ1
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J27ZZ-2
31 plug Crimp 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31TB-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31TB-II-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31TE-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31TE-II-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31TI-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31TI-II-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31TU-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31TV-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31TW-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZB-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZBF-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZB-II-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZE-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZEF-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZE-II-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZG-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZI-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZIF-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZI-II-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J31ZZ-3
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TB1
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TB1-II
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TB-2
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TB-II-2
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TE1
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TE1-II
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TE-2
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TE-II-2
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TI1
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TI1-II
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TI-2
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TI-II-2
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TU1
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TU-2
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TV1
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TV-2
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TW1
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38TW-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZB1
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZB1-II
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZB-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZBF1
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZBF-2
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZB-II-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZE1
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZE1-II
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZE-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZEF1
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZEF-2
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZE-II-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZG1
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZG-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZI1
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZI1-II
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZI-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZIF1
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZIF-2
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZI-II-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZZ1
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J38ZZ-2
42 plug solder 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TB1
42 plug solder 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TB1-II
42 plug Crimp 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TB-3
42 plug Crimp 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TB-II-3
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
42 plug solder 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TE1
42 plug solder 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TE1-II
42 plug Crimp 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TE-3
42 plug Crimp 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TE-II-3
42 plug solder 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TI1
42 plug solder 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TI1-II
42 plug Crimp 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TI-3
42 plug Crimp 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TI-II-3
42 plug solder 10A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TU1
42 plug Crimp 10A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TU-3
42 plug solder 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TV1
42 plug Crimp 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TV-3
42 plug solder 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TW1
42 plug Crimp 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42TW-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZB1
42 receptacle solder 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZB1-II
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZB-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZBF1
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZBF-3
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZB-II-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZE1
42 receptacle solder 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZE1-II
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZE-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZEF1
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZEF-3
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZE-II-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZG1
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZG-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZI1
42 receptacle solder 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZI1-II
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZI-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZIF1
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZIF-3
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZI-II-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZZ1
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J42ZZ-3
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
5 plug solder 100A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5TB1
5 plug solder 100A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5TB1-II
5 plug solder 100A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5TE1
5 plug solder 100A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5TE1-II
5 plug solder 100A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5TI1
5 plug solder 100A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5TI1-II
5 plug solder 100A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5TU1
5 plug solder 100A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5TV1
5 plug solder 100A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5TW1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZB1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZB1-II
5 receptacle solder 100A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZBF1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZE1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZE1-II
5 receptacle solder 100A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZEF1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZG1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZI1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZI1-II
5 receptacle solder 100A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZIF1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J5ZZ1
7 plug solder 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TB1
7 plug solder 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TB1-II
7 plug screw 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TB-2
7 plug screw 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TB-II-2
7 plug solder 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TE1
7 plug solder 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TE1-II
7 plug screw 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TE-2
7 plug screw 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TE-II-2
7 plug solder 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TI1
7 plug solder 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TI1-II
7 plug screw 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TI-2
7 plug screw 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TI-II-2
7 plug solder 50A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TU1
7 plug screw 50A IP66 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TU-2
7 plug solder 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TV1
7 plug screw 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TV-2
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
7 plug solder 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TW1
7 plug screw 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7TW-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZB1
7 receptacle solder 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZB1-II
7 receptacle screw 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZB-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZBF1
7 receptacle screw 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZBF-2
7 receptacle screw 50A IP55 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZB-II-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZE1
7 receptacle solder 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZE1-II
7 receptacle screw 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZE-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZEF1
7 receptacle screw 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZEF-2
7 receptacle screw 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZE-II-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZG1
7 receptacle screw 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZG-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZI1
7 receptacle solder 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZI1-II
7 receptacle screw 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZI-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZIF1
7 receptacle screw 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZIF-2
7 receptacle screw 50A IP65 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZI-II-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZZ1
7 receptacle screw 50A IP67 Male 500V Bayonet WY48J7ZZ-2
20 plug solder 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TB1
20 plug solder 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TB1-II
20 plug screw 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TB-2
20 plug screw 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TB-II-2
20 plug solder 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TE1
20 plug solder 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TE1-II
20 plug screw 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TE-2
20 plug screw 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TE-II-2
20 plug solder 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TI1
20 plug solder 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TI1-II
20 plug screw 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TI-2
20 plug screw 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TI-II-2
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
20 plug solder 25A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TU1
20 plug screw 25A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TU-2
20 plug solder 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TV1
20 plug screw 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TV-2
20 plug solder 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TW1
20 plug screw 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20TW-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZB1
20 receptacle solder 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZB1-II
20 receptacle screw 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZB-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZBF1
20 receptacle screw 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZBF-2
20 receptacle screw 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZB-II-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZE1
20 receptacle solder 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZE1-II
20 receptacle screw 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZE-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZEF1
20 receptacle screw 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZEF-2
20 receptacle screw 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZE-II-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZG1
20 receptacle screw 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZG-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZI1
20 receptacle solder 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZI1-II
20 receptacle screw 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZI-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZIF1
20 receptacle screw 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZIF-2
20 receptacle screw 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZI-II-2
20 receptacle solder 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZZ1
20 receptacle screw 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K20ZZ-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TB1
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TB1-II
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TB-2
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TB-II-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TE1
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TE1-II
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TE-2
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TE-II-2
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TI1
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TI1-II
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TI-2
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TI-II-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TU1
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TU-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TV1
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TV-2
27 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TW1
27 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27TW-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZB1
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZB1-II
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZB-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZBF1
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZBF-2
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZB-II-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZE1
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZE1-II
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZE-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZEF1
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZEF-2
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZE-II-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZG1
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZG-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZI1
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZI1-II
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZI-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZIF1
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZIF-2
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZI-II-2
27 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZZ1
27 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K27ZZ-2
31 plug Crimp 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31TB-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31TB-II-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31TE-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31TE-II-3
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
31 plug Crimp 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31TI-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31TI-II-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31TU-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31TV-3
31 plug Crimp 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31TW-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZB-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZBF-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZB-II-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZE-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZEF-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZE-II-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZG-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZI-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZIF-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZI-II-3
31 receptacle Crimp 25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K31ZZ-3
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TB1
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TB1-II
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TB-2
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TB-II-2
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TE1
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TE1-II
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TE-2
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TE-II-2
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TI1
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TI1-II
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TI-2
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TI-II-2
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TU1
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TU-2
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TV1
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TV-2
38 plug solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TW1
38 plug screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38TW-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZB1
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZB1-II
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZB-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZBF1
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZBF-2
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZB-II-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZE1
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZE1-II
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZE-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZEF1
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZEF-2
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZE-II-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZG1
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZG-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZI1
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZI1-II
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZI-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZIF1
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZIF-2
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZI-II-2
38 receptacle solder 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZZ1
38 receptacle screw 10A,25A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K38ZZ-2
42 plug solder 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TB1
42 plug solder 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TB1-II
42 plug Crimp 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TB-3
42 plug Crimp 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TB-II-3
42 plug solder 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TE1
42 plug solder 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TE1-II
42 plug Crimp 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TE-3
42 plug Crimp 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TE-II-3
42 plug solder 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TI1
42 plug solder 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TI1-II
42 plug Crimp 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TI-3
42 plug Crimp 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TI-II-3
42 plug solder 10A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TU1
42 plug Crimp 10A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TU-3
42 plug solder 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TV1
42 plug Crimp 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TV-3
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
42 plug solder 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TW1
42 plug Crimp 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42TW-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZB1
42 receptacle solder 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZB1-II
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZB-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZBF1
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZBF-3
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZB-II-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZE1
42 receptacle solder 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZE1-II
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZE-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZEF1
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZEF-3
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZE-II-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZG1
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZG-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZI1
42 receptacle solder 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZI1-II
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZI-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZIF1
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZIF-3
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZI-II-3
42 receptacle solder 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZZ1
42 receptacle Crimp 10A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K42ZZ-3
5 plug solder 100A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5TB1
5 plug solder 100A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5TB1-II
5 plug solder 100A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5TE1
5 plug solder 100A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5TE1-II
5 plug solder 100A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5TI1
5 plug solder 100A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5TI1-II
5 plug solder 100A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5TU1
5 plug solder 100A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5TV1
5 plug solder 100A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5TW1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZB1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZB1-II
5 receptacle solder 100A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZBF1
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
5 receptacle solder 100A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZE1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZE1-II
5 receptacle solder 100A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZEF1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZG1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZI1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZI1-II
5 receptacle solder 100A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZIF1
5 receptacle solder 100A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K5ZZ1
7 plug solder 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TB1
7 plug solder 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TB1-II
7 plug screw 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TB-2
7 plug screw 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TB-II-2
7 plug solder 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TE1
7 plug solder 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TE1-II
7 plug screw 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TE-2
7 plug screw 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TE-II-2
7 plug solder 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TI1
7 plug solder 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TI1-II
7 plug screw 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TI-2
7 plug screw 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TI-II-2
7 plug solder 50A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TU1
7 plug screw 50A IP66 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TU-2
7 plug solder 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TV1
7 plug screw 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TV-2
7 plug solder 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TW1
7 plug screw 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7TW-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZB1
7 receptacle solder 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZB1-II
7 receptacle screw 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZB-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZBF1
7 receptacle screw 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZBF-2
7 receptacle screw 50A IP55 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZB-II-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZE1
7 receptacle solder 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZE1-II
7 receptacle screw 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZE-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZEF1
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
CONNECTOR
CATEGORY
TERMINATION
TYPE
RATED
CURRENT
IP
RATING
CONTACT
GENDER
RATED
VOLTAGE COUPLING PART NUMBER
7 receptacle screw 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZEF-2
7 receptacle screw 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZE-II-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZG1
7 receptacle screw 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZG-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZI1
7 receptacle solder 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZI1-II
7 receptacle screw 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZI-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZIF1
7 receptacle screw 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZIF-2
7 receptacle screw 50A IP65 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZI-II-2
7 receptacle solder 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZZ1
7 receptacle screw 50A IP67 Female 500V Bayonet WY48K7ZZ-2